

PRODUCT BULLETIN

Bulletin No: PB274

Issue Date: June 10, 2008

Effective date: June 10, 2008

Product Description: Hakko FM-2023 Conversion Kit

Part No: FM2023-01

Specification: DISCONTINUED

Comments:

The Hakko FM-2023 Conversion Kit (PN: FM2023-01) has been discontinued and replaced with the Hakko FM-2023 Conversion Kit with Sleep Holder (PN: FM2023-05). Individual components of the FM2023-01 kit are still available.

For more information on the FM-2023 Conversion Kits, please visit our web site at www.HakkoUSA.com

Hakko FM-2023 Conversion Kit http://www.hakkousa.com/detail.asp?CID=51,163&PID=2400&Page=1

Hakko FM-2023 Conversion Kit with Sleep Holder http://www.hakkousa.com/detail.asp?CID=51,163&PID=4460&Page=1

From...

American Hakko Products. Inc.

28920 Avenue Williams.

Valencia, CA 91355

Tel: (661) 294-0090 Fax: (661) 294-0096 www.HakkoUSA.com AHP14 Rev 2007-12

For additional information:

- End-User Customers Call Customer Support at 1-800-88-HAKKO (42556)
- Authorized Distributors Call Distributor Support at 661-294-0090

